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Nichtkranzer Schwingfest

Flueli-Ranft
14. April 2013

Schlussrangliste

Arnold Raphael
Gander Adrian
Rohrer Beat
Odermatt Andreas
Amgarten Martin
Imfeld Beat
Wyrsch David
Herger Matthias
Fellmann Roman
v. Deschwanden Patrik
Gassmann Severin
Baumann Roger
Albert Thomas
Bieri Elias
Odermatt Remo
Hess Gusti

von Moos Adrian
Bernhard Lukas
Walker Fabio
Riedi Adrian
Wirsch Lars
Bissig Fabian
von Flie Marco
Nussbaum Simon
Michel Silvan
Odermatt Simon
Rohrer Henri
Kempf Damian
Gut Koni

Arnold Daniel
Hess Christian
Durrer Robin
Burch Pascal
Durrer Noldi
Amrein Simon
Huser Stefan

mit Auszeichnung

Unterschéachen
Ennetbirgen
Sachseln
Ennetmoos
Lungern
Lungern
Schattdorf
Birglen
Winikon
Kerns
Sachseln
Schattdorf
Alpnachstad
Oberkirch
Ennetbirgen
Engelberg
Sachseln
Engelberg
Erstfeld
Birglen
Ennetbirgen
Flielen
Flieli-Ranft
Sachseln
Melchtal
Alpnachstad
Sachseln
Altdorf

Sins

Birglen
Grafenort

St. Niklausen
Giswil

Kerns
Sachseln
Ennetbirgen
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1la
11b
1lic
11d
1le
12a
12b
12c
12d
12e
12f
129
12h
13a
13b
13c
13d
13e
13f
1l4a
14b
l4c
14d
l4e
15a
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16a
16b
16c
16d
17
18a
18b
19a
19b
19c
19d
19e
19f
199
19h
20
2l1a
21b
21c
21d
2le
22a

PlUntener Pius
Blattler Roger
Odermatt Beat
Birgi Reto
Durrer Hans
Vogler Markus
Ettlin Stefan
Zumstein Patrik
Blattler René
Zumstein Marcel
Arnold Fabian
Hess Dominik
Gander Martin
Murer Remo
Loosli Thomas
Fleischmann Fabian
Bannwart Roger
Kichler Severin
Kathriner Remo
Zberg Leo
Wallimann Remo
Windlin Thomas
Gasser Dominik
Lemmenmeier Lukas
Gander Andreas
Baumann Reto
Waser Michael
von Flue Michael
Berchtold Lukas
Zurbuchen Martin
Rohrer Barti
Arnold Patrick
Della Torre Simon
Gisler Simon
Durrer Ueli

Ulrich Gregor
Spichtig Clemens
Imfeld Lukas
Graber Sandro
Rohrer Urs
Arnold Pius
Matter Kevin

Enz Simon

Eberli Santiago
Rupp Lukas
Gasser René
Arnold Sebastian
Tanner Manuel

ohne Auszeichnung

Erstfeld
Engelberg
Ennetbirgen
Kagiswil
Kerns
Sachseln
Kerns
Giswil
Kerns
Giswil
Birglen
Engelberg
Beckenried
Seedorf
Neuenkirch
Giswil
Beckenried
Sarnen
Stalden
Bristen
Giswil
Kerns
Lungern
Mauensee
Beckenried
Schattdorf
Beckenried
Alpnach
Giswil
Sarnen
Flieli-Ranft
Spiringen
Sachseln
Birglen
Kerns
Schwarzenbach
Melchtal
Alpnach
Giswil
Flueli-Ranft
Birglen
Engelberg
Giswil
Giswil

Horw
Lungern
Unterschéachen
Schenkon
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22¢c
22d
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23a
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26a
26b
26¢C
27
28
29

Rymann Kasimir
Kaufmann Jens
Hess Lorenz
Herger André
Fallegger Joel
Barmettler Ivo
Waser Adrian
Birgi Peter
Walker Sebastian
Mduller Mathias
Bucher Roman
Imfeld Armin
Michel Alain
Imfeld Remo
Bacher Andreas
Rohrer Michael
Walker Marcel
Odermatt Sepp
Gisler Patrick
Gasser Patrick
Hurschler Reto

Schrackmann Rony

Giswil
Lungern
Engelberg
Altdorf
Sursee
Emmetten
Kerns
Kagiswil
Erstfeld
Spiringen
Kerns
Lungern
Melchtal
Sarnen
Lungern
Flieli-Ranft
Flielen
Engelberg
Schattdorf
Kehrsiten
Engelberg
Giswil
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